LEAD ACID BATTERIES
Aeson Power Pty Ltd
18/40 Ricketts Rd.
Mount Waverley, VIC, 3149
(03) 9545 5993
TABLE OF CONTENTS
OPZV SERIES  ..................................................................................................  3

•  Float voltage temperature compensation: -3mV/°C/cell
•  Equalize charge voltage: 2.35 Vpc @25°C
•  Max. charge current all owable: 0.25C 10A
Part Number Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Terminal
DB12-35 12 35 197 165 176 12.2 M6 Fem
DB12-55 12 55 230 138 215 17 M6 Fem
DB12-75 12 75 266 168 213 22.3 M6 Fem
DB12-100 12 100 330 174 220 30 M8 Fem
DB12-120 12 120 408 177 224 35.4 M8 Fem
DB12-150 12 150 483 170 240 45.2 M8 Fem
DB12-180 12 180 532 207 225 53.3 M8 Fem
DB12-200 12 200 520 240 222 60 M8 Fem
DB12-230 12 230 520 240 222 65.3 M8 Fem
DB12-250 12 250 525 268 225 72 M8 Fem
COMPLIED STANDARDS
• IEC 60896-21/22
• Eurobat guide, long life
• 8S6290 part 4

Part Number Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Terminal
DC6-180 6 180 260 180 275 32.5 M8 Fem
DC6-200 6 200 260 180 275 34.5 M8 Fem
DC8-150 8 150 260 180 285 35.1 M8 Fem
DC12-22 12 22 180 76 170 6.7 M5 Fem
DC12-33 12 33 195 130 165 10 M6 Fem
DC12-55 12 55 230 151 180 16.6 M6 Fem
DC12-75 12 75 262 168 220 26.2 M6 Fem
DC12-100 12 100 330 171 220 31.2 M8 Fem
DC12-135 12 135 338 172 285 45 M8 Fem
DC12-150 12 150 483 172 240 48.6 M8 Fem
DC12-200 12 200 522 240 228 63 M8 Fem
COMPLIED STANDARDS
• IEC 60896-21/22
• Eurobat guide, long life
• 8S6290 part 4

•  Float voltage temperature compensation: -3mV/°C/cell
•  Equalize charge voltage: 2.35 Vpc @25°C
•  Max. charge current all owable: 0.25C 10A
Part Number Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Terminal
FAB12-55 12 55 277 105 222 17.9 M6 Fem
FAB12-100 12 100 558 112 295 40.5 M8 Fem
FAB12-125 12 125 558 112 295 44.8 M8 Fem
FAB12-150H 12 150 560 125 316 47.5 M8 Fem
FAB12-150L 12 150 558 112 295 48.5 M8 Fem
FAB12-160 12 160 560 125 316 50.8 M8 Fem
FAB12-180 12 180 560 125 316 52.1 M8 Fem
FAB12-200 12 200 560 125 316 56 M8 Fem
COMPLIED STANDARDS
• IEC 60896-21/22
• Eurobat guide, long life
• BS6290 part 4

•  Float voltage temperature compensation: -3mV/°C/cell
•  Equalize charge voltage: 2.35 Vpc @25°C
•  Max. charge current allowable: 0.25C,10A
Part Number Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Terminal
HR12-24W 12 24 151 65 100 1.9 F2
HR12-36W 12 36 151 65 101 2.45 F2
HR12-75W 12 75 181 76 170 5.8 T5
HR12-100W 12 100 175 166 125 8 T5
HR12-140W 12 140 197 165 170 11.1 T7
HR12-200W 12 200 229 138 215 17 M6 Fem
HR12-270W 12 270 266 168 213 24.3 M6 Fem
HR12-370W 12 370 306 168 211 28.3 M6 Fem
HR12-620W 12 620 532 207 225 57 M8 Fem
HR12-800W 12 800 520 239 222 69 M8 Fem
COMPLIED STANDARDS
• IEC 60896-21/22
• Eurobat guide, long life
• BS6290 part 4

•  Negative plate uses activated carbon and graphene
CHARGING VOLTAGE AND SETTINGS
•  Reaching 7000 cycles at 30% DOD and more than 2200 cycles at 80% DOD
Part Number Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Terminal
LC2-300C 2 300 170 150 330 18.3 M8 Fem
LC2-500C 2 500 241 171 330 30.5 M8 Fem
LC2-600C 2 600 285 171 330 36.5 M8 Fem
LC2-800C 2 800 383 171 330 50 M8 Fem
LC2-1000C 2 1000 471 171 330 60.5 M8 Fem
LC2-1500C 2 1500 355 337 330 91 M8 Fem
LC2-2000C 2 2000 476 337 330 120 M8 Fem
LC2-3000C 2 3000 696 340 330 178 M8 Fem
COMPLIED STANDARDS
•  ISO 9001
•  UL1642
•  ISO 14001

•  Float voltage temperature compensation: -3mV/°C/cell
•  Equalise charge voltage: 2.35 Vpc @25°C
•  Max. charge current allowable: 0.25C,10A
Part Number Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Terminal
LSG2-200 2 200 126 187 375 19 M8 Fem
LSG2-300 2 300 166 184.5 375 25 M8 Fem
LSG2-400 2 400 197 187 375 31 M8 Fem
LSG2-500 2 500 223 185 372 35 M8 Fem
LSG2-800 2 800 186 229 569 60 M8 Fem
LSG2-1000 2 1000 225 229 566 75.5 M8 Fem
LSG2-1200 2 1200 265.5 229 566 93 M8 Fem
LSG2-1500 2 1500 349 233 566 122 M8 Fem
LSG2-2000 2 2000 496 363 374 176 M8 Fem
COMPLIED STANDARDS
•  ISO 9001
•  UL1642
•  ISO 14001